Updated 11JUL2023
T +1 718 387 6132
120V Illumination
Integrated LED
Wattage: 13 Watts
Lumens: 500 Lumens est.
Color Temperature: 2700K
CRI: 90+
LED Lifetime: 50,000 Hours est.
Dimming: Triac or ELV
240V Illumination
Integrated LED
Wattage: 13 Watts
Lumens: 500 Lumens est.
Color Temperature: 2700K
CRI: 90+
LED Lifetime: 50,000 Hours est.
Dimming: ELV
Materials
Glass, steel, aluminum
Finishes
Blackened steel
Suspension
8’ cord, length can be adjusted on site
Canopy
5-inch round in matching metal finish
(.5” high)
Certifications
UL, cUL (120V)
CE, CB (240V)
Series
Esper
Product
Pendant 01
Dimensions
Dia 11in/27cm x H 14.5in/37cm
Weight
8lb/3.5kg
Designed by Visibility, 2016
Pendant 01Esper
11in/27cm
5in/12.7cm
14.5in/37cm
.5in/1.3cm
Max OAL Approx.
111in / 282cm
Min OAL Approx.
17.5in / 44.5cm